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Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/tranzystor-bc557b-t092-100ma-500mw-45v-pnp-p-1565.html

Tranzystor BC557B TO92 - 100mA 500mW

45V PNP

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Tranzystor
Obudowa
Napiecie .c.e

aaaaaaaa Ek'ava\C

Moc

Polaryzacja

BC557B
TO92
45V
100mA
500mW
PNP

0,20 zt
Dostepny
48 godzin
12399

3724281798926
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